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Every LPA producer must keep sufficient records to enable the traceability of stock sold or moved off the property. All livestock must be NLIS-identified in accordance with relevant statutory requirements at all times. *You could file a copy of each of your LPA NVDs or Post Sale Summaries rather than complete this form and record the NLIS upload ID directly on the NVD form. Please visit the ISC website for information on NLIS upload IDs.

	Date
	NVD Serial No.
	NLIS upload ID
	No. of stock
	Paddock of origin
	Breed
	Sex
	Destination

	2/08/2021
	12345
	12345676
	120
	Creek paddock 1
	Angus
	Cows
	Hamilton saleyards

	16/11/2021
	45678931
	45653457
	15
	Hill Paddock 2
	AngusEXAMPLE RECORDS

	Heifers
	PIC 3584651
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